
height

muscularity

115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

capacity

       type lenght

weight

BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

Pedigree

STRABINOS UCHTETAL Pp ZSI 967
Breeder: Feisel Gbr,Dieter+Wolfried,Käthen
Born: 2010               Masný simmentál               Německo

S: STRABINO PP GS: STRABOS P

M: 1501810848 DE MGS: HENRI P

 YES YES

YES

121
115

124
119
121
100

110
116
122
122
120
122

http://www.datacrv.cz/masministrace/upload/ZSI_967_Strabinos.pdf

